
Contact List for ITU RRC06
DIANE

primary contact: Jakub.Moscicki@cernNOSPAMPLEASE.ch• 
secondary contact: Hurng-Chun.Lee@cernNOSPAMPLEASE.ch• 

IT SERVICES

AFS and general help: Harry.Renshall@cernNOSPAMPLEASE.ch• 
RB configuration: Patricia.Mendez@cernNOSPAMPLEASE.ch• 
LCG information system: ?• 

COMPUTING SITES

CYFRONET

primary contact: Tomasz Szepieniec t.szepieniec@cyf-krNOSPAMPLEASE.edu.pl• 
other contacts: Marian Bubak bubak@aghNOSPAMPLEASE.edu.pl, Marcin Radecki
M.Radecki@cyf-krNOSPAMPLEASE.edu.pl, Andrzej.Ozieblo@cyf-krNOSPAMPLEASE.edu.pl,
Aleksander.Kusznir@cyfronetNOSPAMPLEASE.krakow.pl
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